301
302
308
304
308
30€
307
308
30¢

31C
311
312
312
314
31&
31€

8:05arr
8:15arr
8:30arr
8:30arr
8:40ar
8:55am
9:10arr
9:30arr
9:50arr
10:15am
10:30am
10:30am
10:55am
11:20am
11:35am
11:35am
11:55am
12:05pn

Z — Zamboni End (Same time as District 1 Beginner CM)

2002-2003 Michigan High School Figure Skating
Individual Competition

District 3

8:15ar
8:30arr
8:35arr
8:40ar
8:55a
9:10arr
9:30arr
9:50a
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
10:55am
11:20am
11:35am
11:45am
11:55am
12:05am

January 25, 2003

West Rink *

PreBronze SD
PreSilver SD
Preliminary SD
PreGold SD

Silver SD

Bronze SD
Juvenile FS
PreJuvenile FS
Intermediate FS
Resurface
Novice FS

Senior FS
PrePreliminary FS
Preliminary FS
Beg-Prel Artistic
Int-Sen Artistic
Beginner CM

End District 3 Competition

L — Lobby End (Same time as District 3 Beginner CM)

* Denotes Combined warm-up for events with same start time

101

102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109

11C
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119

11:55pn
12:05pn
12:20pn
12:20pmr
12:20pmr
12:50pn
1:10pn
1:30pmr
1:45pnr
2:25pn
2:50pm
3:20pn
3:35pn
3:45pm
3:55pm
4:05pn
4:20pn
4:35pn
4:35pn
4:50pn
5:05pn
5:05pmr
5:25pnr
5:55pm

District 1

12:05pn
12:20pmr
12:30pmr
12:40pmr
12:50pn
1:10pmr
1:30pmr
1:45pmr
2:25pmr
2:50pmr
3:20pmr
3:35pmr
3:45pmr
3:55pmr
4:05pr
4:20prr
4:35prr
4:40pr
4:50pmr
5:05pmr
5:15pmr
5:25pm
5:55pmr

R1

Beginner CM
Resurface
PrePreliminary FS
Preliminary FS
PreJuvenile FS
Juvenile FS
Intermediate FS
Resurface
Novice FS

Junior FS

Senior FS
Resurface
Preliminary SD
PreBronze SD
Bronze SD

Silver SD

Gold SD

PreGold SD
PreSilver SD
Resurface
Beg-Prel Artistic
PreJuv-Juv Artistic
Int-Sen Artistic
End District 1 Competition



201
202
208
204
208
20€
207
208

8:00arr
8:15arr
8:25arr
8:50arr
8:50arr
8:50arr
9:20arr
9:20arr
9:45amr
10:00am
10:10am
10:10am
10:10am
10:25am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:25am

2002-2003 Michigan High School Figure Skating
Individual Competition

District 2

8:15ar
8:25arr
8:50arr
9:00an
9:10ar
9:20arr
9:35arr
9:45arr
10:00am
10:10am
10:15am
10:20am
10:25am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:25am

January 25, 2003

East Rink *

Int-Sen Artistic L

PreJuv-Juv Artistic *
Beg-Prel Artistic *
Senior FS

Junior FS

Novice FS

Intermediate FS

Juvenile FS

Resurface

PreBronze SD *
Bronze SD *
PreSilver SD

Silver SD

PreJuvenile FS

Preliminary FS *
PrePreliminary FS *
Beginner CM

End District 2 Competition

Z — Zamboni End (Same time as District 5 Beginner CM)
L — Lobby End (Same time as District 2 Beginner CM)

* Denotes Combined warm-up for events with same start time

501
502
503

504
505
506
507
508
50¢
51C

511
512
513
514

515
51€
517
518

11:15pmr
11:25pn
11:25pn
11:45pmr
12:00pmr
12:15pn
12:30pn
12:45pn
12:55pmr
1:10pn
1:10pn
1:25pn
1:40pnr
2:05pn
2:45pn
2:45pn
3:10pn
3:25pn
3:40pn
4:05pnr
4:15pn
4:45pnr

District 5

11:25pmr
11:40pmr
11:45pmr
12:00pn
12:15pmr
12:30pmr
12:45pmr
12:55pmr
1:10pmr
1:15pmr
1:25pmr
1:40pmr
2:05pmr
2:45pmr
3:05pmr
3:10pmr
3:25pmr
3:40prmr
4:05pr
4:15pmr
4:45pmr

R1

Beginner CM
PrePreliminary FS
Preliminary FS
Resurface
PreSilver SD
Silver SD
PreGold SD

Gold SD
Preliminary SD
PreBronze SD
Bronze SD
Resurface
PreJuv-Juv Artistic
Intermediate FS
Novice FS

Junior FS
Resurface
PreJuvenile FS
Juvenile FS
Beg-Prel Artistic
Int-Sen Artistic
End District 5 Competition



