## 2002-2003 Michigan High School Figure Skating Individual Competition January 25, 2003

## West Rink \*

	District 3					District 1				
	301	8:05am	8:15am	PreBronze SD	L	101	11:55pm	12:05pm	Beginner CM	
	302	8:15am	8:30am	PreSilver SD			12:05pm	12:20pm	Resurface	
*	303	8:30am	8:35am	Preliminary SD	*	102	12:20pm	12:30pm	PrePreliminary FS	
*	304	8:30am	8:40am	PreGold SD	*	103	12:20pm	12:40pm	Preliminary FS	
	305	8:40am	8:55am	Silver SD	*	104	12:20pm	12:50pm	PreJuvenile FS	
	306	8:55a m	9:10am	Bronze SD		105	12:50pm	1:10pm	Juvenile FS	
	307	9:10am	9:30am	Juvenile FS		106	1:10pm	1:30pm	Intermediate FS	
	308	9:30am	9:50am	PreJuvenile FS			1:30pm	1:45pm	Resurface	
	309	9:50am	10:15am	Intermediate FS		107	1:45pm	2:25pm	Novice FS	
		10:15am	10:30am	Resurface		108	2:25pm	2:50pm	Junior FS	
*	310	10:30am	10:45am	Novice FS		109	2:50pm	3:20pm	Senior FS	
*	311	10:30am	10:55am	Senior FS			3:20pm	3:35pm	Resurface	
	312	10:55am	11:20am	PrePreliminary FS		110	3:35pm	3:45pm	Preliminary SD	
	313	11:20am	11:35am	Preliminary FS		111	3:45pm	3:55pm	PreBronze SD	
*	314	11:35am	11:45am	Beg-Prel Artistic		112	3:55pm	4:05pm	Bronze SD	
*	315	11:35am	11:55am	Int-Sen Artistic		113	4:05pm	4:20pm	Silver SD	
Z	316	11:55am	12:05am	Beginner CM		114	4:20pm	4:35pm	Gold SD	
		12:05pm		<b>End District 3 Competition</b>	*	115	4:35pm	4:40pm	PreGold SD	
					*	116	4:35pm	4:50pm	PreSilver SD	
							4:50pm	5:05pm	Resurface	
					*	117	5:05pm	5:15pm	Beg-Prel Artistic	
					*	118	5:05pm	5:25pm	PreJuv-Juv Artistic	
						119	5:25pm	5:55pm	Int-Sen Artistic	
							5:55pm		<b>End District 1 Competition</b>	

Z – Zamboni End (Same time as District 1 Beginner CM)

L – Lobby End (Same time as District 3 Beginner CM)

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes Combined warm-up for events with same start time

## 2002-2003 Michigan High School Figure Skating Individual Competition January 25, 2003

## East Rink \*

District 2					District 5					
	201	8:00am	8:15am	Int-Sen Artistic	L	501	11:15pm	11:25pm	Beginner CM	
	202	8:15am	8:25am	PreJuv-Juv Artistic	*	502	11:25pm	11:40pm	PrePreliminary FS	
	203	8:25am	8:50am	Beg-Prel Artistic	*	503	11:25pm	11:45pm	Preliminary FS	
*	204	8:50am	9:00am	Senior FS			11:45pm	12:00pm	Resurface	
*	205	8:50am	9:10am	Junior FS		504	12:00pm	12:15pm	PreSilver SD	
*	206	8:50am	9:20am	Novice FS		505	12:15pm	12:30pm	Silver SD	
*	207	9:20am	9:35am	Intermediate FS		506	12:30pm	12:45pm	PreGold SD	
*	208	9:20am	9:45am	Juvenile FS		507	12:45pm	12:55pm	Gold SD	
		9:45am	10:00am	Resurface		508	12:55pm	1:10pm	Preliminary SD	
	209	10:00am	10:10am	PreBronze SD	*	509	1:10pm	1:15pm	PreBronze SD	
*	210	10:10am	10:15am	Bronze SD	*	510	1:10pm	1:25pm	Bronze SD	
*	211	10:10am	10:20am	PreSilver SD			1:25pm	1:40pm	Resurface	
*	212	10:10am	10:25am	Silver SD		511	1:40pm	2:05pm	PreJuv-Juv Artistic	
	213	10:25am	10:45am	PreJuvenile FS		512	2:05pm	2:45pm	Intermediate FS	
	214	10:45am	11:00am	Preliminary FS	*	513	2:45pm	3:05pm	Novice FS	
	215	11:00am	11:15am	PrePreliminary FS	*	514	2:45pm	3:10pm	Junior FS	
	216	11:15am	11:25am	Beginner CM			3:10pm	3:25pm	Resurface	
Z		11:25am		<b>End District 2 Competition</b>		515	3:25pm	3:40pm	PreJuvenile FS	
						516	3:40pm	4:05pm	Juvenile FS	
						517	4:05pm	4:15pm	Beg-Prel Artistic	
						518	4:15pm	4:45pm	Int-Sen Artistic	
							4:45pm		<b>End District 5 Competition</b>	

Z – Zamboni End (Same time as District 5 Beginner CM)

L – Lobby End (Same time as District 2 Beginner CM)

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes Combined warm-up for events with same start time